
Provider Dates and times 
Beauchamp College Saturday 9th November  10am to 2pm 

Beauchamp City 6th Form Saturday 2nd November 10am to 2pm 

Gateway College Thursday 7th (5pm to 7pm) and Saturday 9th No-
vember (10am-1pm) 

Leicester College Tuesday 29th October (5pm to 7:30pm) and Satur-
day 16th November (10am to 1pm) 

Leicester Grammar School Thursday 7th November 5:45pm to 7:15pm 

Loughborough College Saturday 5th October, Saturday 9th November and  
Saturday 7th December 9:30am to 1pm. 

NWSLC North Warwickshire and 
South Leicestershire College 

Hinckley and Wigston Campus Wednesday October 
16th 5pm to 8pm (check website for more details 
of other campuses) 

Robert Smyth Academy Wednesday 13th November, 6 to 8pm 

SMB College (Stephenson,    Mel-
ton, Brooksby) 

Saturday 12th October 9am to 1:30pm Brooksby 
Campus 

Saturday 2nd November 10am to 1pm Stephenson 
Campus 

Saturday 16th November 9am to 3pm Melton 
Campus (college and A levels) 

Wigston College Wednesday 6th November 5pm to 7:30pm 

Wyggeston and Queen Elizabeth I Saturday 2nd November 9am to 3pm 
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Please check the school / college websites for further information 

(times and dates usually do not change but they can and will be up-

dated on the providers web pages). 

 

For the vast majority of these events you need to book online. So, 

head to the school / college web page and register or book online. 

 

Do not just visit your favourite provider. Look at your second and 

even third choices. This will help you make the right decisions. 

 

If your grades are not secure (e.g. not guaranteed the entry require-

ments for a course at a provider), ensure you visit a range of different 

course providers e.g. A level, T Level, BTEC, Apprenticeships. 

 

For more information speak to your tutor or CHS teacher. 
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